

				Sweeping Corporation of America, LLC		* Synergy Sweeping Services, LLC	
				Seven Hills, Ohio		Corpus Christi, Texas	
Item	Description	UNIT	QTY-3 Years	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Section 1 - Miles Street with Curb							
1	Downtown 156 Cycles @ 81 Miles = 12,636 Annually	Total Lane Miles	37,908	\$ 36.00	\$ 1,364,688.00		\$ -
2	Residential 2 Cycles @ 1,413 Miles = 2,826 Annually	Total Lane Miles	8,478	\$ 55.00	\$ 466,290.00		\$ -
Sub Total Section 1 - Miles Street with Curb					\$ 1,830,978.00		\$ -

Item	Description	UNIT	QTY- 3 Years	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Section 2 - Miles Street without Curb							
3	Downtown 156 Cycles @ 6 Miles = 936 Annually	Total Lane Miles	2,808	\$ 36.00	\$ 101,088.00		\$ -
4	Residential 2 Cycles @ 104 Miles = 208 Annually	Total Lane Miles	624	\$ 55.00	\$ 34,320.00		\$ -
Sub Total Section 2 - Miles Street without Curb					\$ 135,408.00		\$ -

Item	Description	UNIT	QTY- 3 Years	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Section 3 - Unscheduled Sweeping							
5	Labor Rate	Hours	1,000	\$ 150.00	\$ 150,000.00		\$ -
6	Disposal	Tons	500	\$ 42.00	\$ 21,000.00		\$ -
Sub Total Section 3 - Unscheduled Sweeping					\$ 171,000.00		\$ -

Item	Description	UNIT	QTY- 3 Years	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Section 4 - Spot Scraping							
7	Labor Rate	Hours	1,000	\$ 125.00	\$ 125,000.00		\$ -
8	Disposal	Tons	500	\$ 42.00	\$ 21,000.00		\$ -
Sub Total Section 4 - Spot Scraping					\$ 146,000.00		\$ -

Item	Description	UNIT	QTY-3 Years	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Section 5 - Sweeping SPID Frontage Roads (Ayers to Airline)							
9	12 Cycles @ 18.4 Miles (one way)	Curb Line Miles	662.4	\$ 36.00	\$ 23,846.40		\$ -
Sub Total Section 5 - Sweeping SPID Frontage Roads (Ayers to Airline)					\$ 23,846.40		\$ -

Item	Description	UNIT	QTY- 3 Years	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Section 6 - Underpasses (Ayers to Airline)							
10	12 Cycles, 7 underpasses	Entire Underpass (6 Curb Line Sections)	252	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,200.00		\$ -
Sub Total Section 6 - Underpasses					\$ 25,200.00		\$ -

Item	Description	UNIT	QTY- 3 Years	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Section 7 - Debris Removal							
11	12 Cycles at 12,000 LF	Linear Feet	430,000	\$ 0.05	\$ 21,500.00		\$ -
12	12 Cycles, 7 underpasses	Entire Underpass (6 Curb Line Sections)	252	\$ 100.00	\$ 25,200.00		\$ -
Sub Total Section 7 - Debris Removal					\$ 46,700.00		\$ -
3 Year Contract Total					\$ 2,379,132.40		\$ -

* Firm was non-responsive due to not submitting required documentation.